
Exploded View Spare Parts
www.chainsawspares.com.au

Sprayer Boom 3m Arm (1)

WS207G-001 Square Cap 25mm*25mm
WS207G-002 PM4*35mm
WS207G-003 M4pad
WS207G-004 Side Square pipe
WS207G-005 M8*40mm Screw
WS207G-006 M8pad
WS207G-007 Spring
WS207G-008 Square Cap 20mm*20mm
WS207G-009 Foot square pipe 1
WS207G-010 Middle square pipe
WS207G-011 Foot square pipe 2
WS207G-012 Foot square pipe 3
WS207G-013 Foot x
WS207G-014 M8*55mm screw
WS207G-015 Right connect
WS207G-016 M5*28mm screw
WS207G-017 M8nut
WS207G-018 M4nut
WS207G-019 Pipe support
WS207G-020 PM4*20mm screw
WS207G-021 Le connect

PLEASE CORRELATE NUMBERS WITH THE DIAGRAM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



Exploded View Spare Parts
www.chainsawspares.com.au

Sprayer Boom 3m Arm (2)

PLEASE CORRELATE NUMBERS WITH THE DIAGRAM

WS207G-022 3/4'' Nut black
WS207G-023 Seal gasket
WS207G-024 Tree links
WS207G-025 O-ring
WS207G-026 Fixed Pin
WS207G-027 Spray p
WS207G-028 3/4'' Nut black
WS207G-029 1/4'' Bar
WS207G-030 Steel Pipe×60cm black
WS207G-031 6mm×15cm hose back
WS207G-032 Valve body
WS207G-033 6mm×31cm hose back
WS207G-034 6mm×180cm hose back
WS207G-035 Steel Pipe×60cm black

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14


